Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname

Points
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34
34
34
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33
33
33
33
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32
32
32
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31
31
31
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73
79
71
74
78
80
73
74
76
78
78
80
81
82
75
78
82
98
77
79
81
81
84
82
82
85
87
88
97
82
83
86
91
95
81
86
87
88
105
82
87
87
88
92
83
84
87
88

Bevan
Smith
Frost
Watson
Sommerville
Jayo
Toyne

La Chiusa
Costello
Ormiston
Pumpa
Cosgrove
Thomson
Brinkworth
Oliver
Broom
Buck
Godbold
Mouldey
Read
O'Donnell
Brittain
Riley
Singh
Beesley
Richards
Clapham
Smith
Hunter
Higgins
Loxton
Harper
Fink
Claxton
Mallory
Beauchamp
Fox
Kamen
Drew
Daniels
Ellevsen
Hurst
Jory
Knack
Harvey
Andersen
Godbold

Biggs

First Name
Charlie
Howard
lan
Robert
Scott
John
Stephen
Mario
John
Kenneth
Laurence
Philip
Norman
Gavin
Bradley
lan
Gordon
Robert
Chris
lan
Brian
Lee
Martin
Paranjit
Alan
Garry
Barry
Neil
Robert
William
Harold
Michael
Paul
David
Trevor
Michael
David
Dick
John
Glen
Brian
Paul
Neil
Scott
Dave
Mogens
Noel
Andrew

Indooroopilly GC

Daily Handicap Club

6
11

Beerwah
Maryborough GC
Arundel Hills
Virginia GC
Nambour GC
Redcliffe GC
Indooroopilly GC
Nudgee GC
Nudgee GC
Indooroopilly GC
Virginia GC
Murwillumbah GC
Southport GC
Coolangatta Th GC
Royal Queensland
Caloundra GC
Indooroopilly GC
Nudgee GC

Pine Rivers GC
Indooroopilly GC
Nudgee GC
Toowoomba GC
Brisbane GC
Carbrook GC
Pelican Waters GC
Toowoomba
Redcliffe GC
Maryborough
Headland GC
Toowoomba
Caloundra
Goswick

Racv Cape Schanck
Surfers Paradise
Surfers Paradise
Nudgee

Nudgee GC
Caloundra GC
Gailes GC

Nudgee GC
Toowoomba GC
Pine Rivers GC
Virginia GC
Karana Downs GC
Gailes GC
Redcliffe GC
Nudgee GC
Arundel Hills



30
30
29
29
28
26
25

90
92
88
89
84
87
92

Hall
Palham
Knight
Robinson
Kaliviotis
Baird
Mickel

Craig
Toby
John
John
Jim
David
Peter

12
14

10

(]

Virginia GC
Southport GC
Maryborough
Palmer Colonial
Colonial
Arundel Hills
Brookwater GC



